Stellenneuschaffungen 2022 1. Anderungsliste

0,26 +

0,64 +

1,00 +

0,50 +

1,00 +

1,00 +

1,00 +

00016133

00016135

00016139

00016132

00016136

00016137

00011962

2021

2022
Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschaftigte
SUED
Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschaftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschaftigte
TV6D

Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D

Stellenverinderungen 2022 1. Anderungsliste

0,06 +

0,13 +

0,07 +

0,06 +

00016134

00007774

00007882

00007883

00007862

00009909

00016014

00007833

2021

Beamte

Beamte

Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschaftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschaftigte
TV6D

Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D

Beamte

2022

Tarifbeschaftigte
TV6D

Beamte

Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschaftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D
Tarifbeschaftigte
TV6D

Tarifbeschéftigte
TV6D

Beamte

2021

2021

A13
A1l4
EO2
E02
EO2

EOSc

EO4

A10

Anzahl der Stellen 2022

2022 2021 2022
E02 0,00 0,25
S11b 0,00 0,64
E09b 0,00 1,00
E09a 0,00 0,50
E12 0,00 1,00
E09a 0,00 1,00
A13 E2 1,00 1,00
5,39
2022 2021 2022
E12 1,00 1,00
A15 1,00 1,00
E02 0,39 0,45
E02 0,19 0,32
E02 0,19 0,26
E09a 1,00 1,00
E04 0,46 0,46
A 10 0,31 0,37

0,32

300,03

Kiichenhilfe

KIM

SB Standesamt

Assistenz der
Verwaltungsleitung

Personalreserve

Personalreserve

Personalreserve

Umwandlung
Neubewertung
Arbeitszeiterhhung
Arbeitszeiterhhung
Arbeitszeiterhhung

Umwandlung

KW-Vermerk

Arbeitszeiterhhung

Stand: 25.11.2021

FB 4, Kita Mlhlenweg

FB 4

FB5

Assistenz 2. Beigeord-
neter

Personalreserve

Personalreserve

Personalreserve

Strategische Steuerung
FB 3

FB 4, Kita Stadtmitte
FB 4, Kita Stadtmitte
FB 4, Hort

FB 5, Biirgerbiiro

FB 5, Blirgerbiiro

FB 2



Stand: 25.11.2021 300,03

Stellenneuschaffungen 5,39

Stellenveranderungen 0,32

Anzahl der Stellen 2022 305,74




